&% eurofins

Purchases of own shares from March, 13th to March, 17th 2023

Daily weighted
average purchase
price of the shares

Day of the

Identity code of the financial Total daily volume (in
instrument number of shares)

Market (MIC

Name of the Issuer Code)

Identity code of the Issuer

transaction

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 3/13/2023 FR0014000MR3 500 61.9800 XPAR

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 3/17/2023 FR0014000MR3 5,000 61.6700 XPAR

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 3/15/2023 FR0014000MR3 20,579 59.7562 XPAR

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 3/16/2023 FR0014000MR3 5,000 61.2240 XPAR

EUROFINS 529900JEHFM47DYY3S57 3/17/2023 FR0014000MR3 5,000 61.4421 XPAR
TOTAL 36,079 60.4893

Day/Hour of the Identity code of the

transaction (CET)

Quantity Identity code

Reference number of the transaction
bought of the Market

Name of the Issuer Name of the Broker

Identity code of the Issuer

Identity code of the Broker Currency

Purpose of the buyback

EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
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EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
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EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
EUROFINS
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529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
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529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
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529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
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Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
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13/03/2023 09:04:46
13/03/2023 09:04:46
13/03/2023 09:04:46
13/03/2023 09:04:46
13/03/2023 09:04:46
14/03/2023 10:15:14
14/03/2023 10:20:05
14/03/2023 10:20:05
14/03/2023 10:20:05
14/03/2023 10:20:05
14/03/2023 10:20:05
14/03/2023 10:20:05
14/03/2023 10:20:05
14/03/2023 10:30:06
14/03/2023 11:11:31
14/03/2023 11:43:36
14/03/2023 13:29:50
14/03/2023 13:30:00
14/03/2023 13:30:00
14/03/2023 14:46:51
14/03/2023 14:46:51
14/03/2023 14:46:51
14/03/2023 14:46:51
14/03/2023 15:06:51
14/03/2023 15:06:51
14/03/2023 15:06:51
14/03/2023 15:06:51
14/03/2023 17:13:39
14/03/2023 17:13:39
14/03/2023 17:16:12
14/03/2023 17:16:12
14/03/2023 17:16:12
14/03/2023 17:16:12
14/03/2023 17:16:12
15/03/2023 09:18:02
15/03/2023 09:18:02
15/03/2023 09:18:02
15/03/2023 09:18:02
15/03/2023 09:18:02
15/03/2023 09:18:02
15/03/2023 09:18:02
15/03/2023 09:18:02
15/03/2023 09:23:31
15/03/2023 09:23:31
15/03/2023 09:23:31
15/03/2023 09:23:31
15/03/2023 09:23:31
15/03/2023 09:23:31
15/03/2023 09:23:31
15/03/2023 09:23:31
15/03/2023 09:27:51
15/03/2023 09:27:51
15/03/2023 09:27:51
15/03/2023 09:27:51
15/03/2023 09:27:51
15/03/2023 09:27:51
15/03/2023 09:27:51
15/03/2023 09:27:51
15/03/2023 09:52:57
15/03/2023 09:52:57
15/03/2023 09:52:57
15/03/2023 09:52:57
15/03/2023 09:52:57
15/03/2023 10:00:46
15/03/2023 10:00:46
15/03/2023 10:00:46
15/03/2023 10:00:46
15/03/2023 10:00:46
15/03/2023 10:00:46
15/03/2023 10:08:00
15/03/2023 10:08:00
15/03/2023 10:08:00
15/03/2023 10:08:00
15/03/2023 10:08:02
15/03/2023 10:08:02
15/03/2023 10:08:02
15/03/2023 10:08:02
15/03/2023 10:08:02
15/03/2023 10:08:02
15/03/2023 10:08:02
15/03/2023 10:08:02
15/03/2023 10:25:50
15/03/2023 10:27:41
15/03/2023 10:27:41
15/03/2023 10:27:41
15/03/2023 10:27:41
15/03/2023 11:12:33
15/03/2023 11:12:33
15/03/2023 11:12:41
15/03/2023 11:29:53
15/03/2023 11:29:53
15/03/2023 11:29:53
15/03/2023 11:29:53
15/03/2023 11:48:31
15/03/2023 11:48:47
15/03/2023 11:49:45
15/03/2023 11:49:45
15/03/2023 11:53:10
15/03/2023 11:55:08
15/03/2023 11:58:24
15/03/2023 15:14:25
15/03/2023 15:14:25
15/03/2023 15:14:25
15/03/2023 15:21:34
15/03/2023 15:21:34
15/03/2023 15:23:03
15/03/2023 15:24:20
15/03/2023 15:24:20
15/03/2023 15:26:27
15/03/2023 15:26:27
15/03/2023 15:26:27
15/03/2023 15:26:27
15/03/2023 15:26:27
15/03/2023 15:27:48
15/03/2023 15:28:46
15/03/2023 15:29:59
15/03/2023 15:32:13
15/03/2023 15:33:32
15/03/2023 15:34:29

financial Price per unit
instrument
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.9800
FR0014000MR3 61.5200
FR0014000MR3 61.0200
FR0014000MR3 61.0200
FR0014000MR3 61.0200
FR0014000MR3 61.5200
FR0014000MR3 61.5200
FR0014000MR3 61.5200
FR0014000MR3 61.5200
FR0014000MR3 61.5000
FR0014000MR3 61.5000
FR0014000MR3 61.5000
FR0014000MR3 61.5000
FR0014000MR3 61.6200
FR0014000MR3 61.6200
FR0014000MR3 61.6000
FR0014000MR3 61.6000
FR0014000MR3 61.6000
FR0014000MR3 61.6000
FR0014000MR3 61.6000
FR0014000MR3 61.0000
FR0014000MR3 61.0000
FR0014000MR3 61.0000
FR0014000MR3 61.0000
FR0014000MR3 61.0000
FR0014000MR3 61.0000
FR0014000MR3 61.0000
FR0014000MR3 61.0000
FR0014000MR3 60.7600
FR0014000MR3 60.7600
FR0014000MR3 60.7600
FR0014000MR3 60.7600
FR0014000MR3 60.7600
FR0014000MR3 60.7600
FR0014000MR3 60.7600
FR0014000MR3 60.7600
FR0014000MR3 60.5200
FR0014000MR3 60.5200
FR0014000MR3 60.5200
FR0014000MR3 60.5200
FR0014000MR3 60.5200
FR0014000MR3 60.5200
FR0014000MR3 60.5200
FR0014000MR3 60.5200
FR0014000MR3 60.5000
FR0014000MR3 60.5000
FR0014000MR3 60.5000
FR0014000MR3 60.5000
FR0014000MR3 60.5000
FR0014000MR3 60.2600
FR0014000MR3 60.2600
FR0014000MR3 60.2600
FR0014000MR3 60.2600
FR0014000MR3 60.2600
FR0014000MR3 60.2600
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.1200
FR0014000MR3 60.0200
FR0014000MR3 60.0200
FR0014000MR3 60.0200
FR0014000MR3 60.0200
FR0014000MR3 59.9600
FR0014000MR3 59.9000
FR0014000MR3 59.8000
FR0014000MR3 59.8000
FR0014000MR3 59.7400
FR0014000MR3 59.8400
FR0014000MR3 59.9200
FR0014000MR3 59.9800
FR0014000MR3 59.9800
FR0014000MR3 59.9800
FR0014000MR3 59.9800
FR0014000MR3 59.9800
FR0014000MR3 59.9200
FR0014000MR3 59.8800
FR0014000MR3 59.8800
FR0014000MR3 59.7600
FR0014000MR3 59.7600
FR0014000MR3 59.7600
FR0014000MR3 59.7600
FR0014000MR3 59.7600
FR0014000MR3 59.7800
FR0014000MR3 59.8400
FR0014000MR3 59.8400
FR0014000MR3 59.7600
FR0014000MR3 59.7400
FR0014000MR3 59.7600

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
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EUR
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EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

118
132
68
132
50
500
125
100
25
100
100
25
25
500
500
500
62
250
188
92
158
77
173
60
190
45
205
250
250
250
91
63
92

125
62
63
26
89
36
64
35
49
76
27
98

49
76
123
125
100
25
84
25
100

32
125
89
36
205
45
125
125
118

93
32
150
150
100
50
150
89
61
28
61
89
45
27
50
200
89
89
72
250
100
150
227
23
234
16
126
121

123
110
128
137
181
215
186
26
258
119
10
114
141
90
51
41

108
176
181
410
166
220

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
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529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57
529900JEHFM47DYY3S57

Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis
Natixis

KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y?2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y?2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y?2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y?2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y?2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1WK48MPD4Y?2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63
KX1IWK48MPD4Y2NCUIZ63

16/03/2023 17:19:08
16/03/2023 17:19:08
16/03/2023 17:19:08
16/03/2023 17:19:08
16/03/2023 17:20:19
16/03/2023 17:20:19
16/03/2023 17:20:19
16/03/2023 17:22:54
16/03/2023 17:22:54
16/03/2023 17:22:54
17/03/2023 09:11:59
17/03/2023 09:17:32
17/03/2023 09:17:32
17/03/2023 09:46:46
17/03/2023 09:51:52
17/03/2023 10:04:58
17/03/2023 10:04:58
17/03/2023 10:15:10
17/03/2023 10:41:53
17/03/2023 11:05:06
17/03/2023 11:15:26
17/03/2023 11:26:45
17/03/2023 11:26:45
17/03/2023 11:49:28
17/03/2023 11:50:18
17/03/2023 11:50:18
17/03/2023 11:50:25

FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3
FRO0014000MR3
FR0014000MR3

61.7800
61.7800
61.7800
61.7800
61.8000
61.8000
61.8000
61.8000
61.8000
61.8000
61.9600
61.9400
61.9400
61.9200
61.9800
61.8600
61.8600
61.4800
61.8600
61.7800
61.7000
61.7000
61.7000
61.7200
61.7400
61.7400
61.7200

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

24
101
93
250
40
89
371
250
93
157
113
95
17
108
107
105

121
116
139
114
100
10
134
37
12
91

XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR
XPAR

2411923252045
2411923253045
2411923254045
2411923256045
2411925310045
2411925311045
2411925312045
2411929536045
2411929537045
2411929538045
8nxQhdyYS_SD73AYI7_xzQA
1liRmD8H-RFiIWR_gJzcmxVQA
WdPzlcyGTygXNLHiSvObfwA
BWJZ28RW SOmW OT8gFvypSAA
KZqGlIrdAQgalHe7f_QS8IBAA
8eRuCqdNTmMCNpFzbUAUIDAA
yJqICQOISZgwnGyxbpvBTWA
VVJICICtFQNWWNY QFjHXX0gA
JTPKU6B4Tx6kmBgdh6uwW_QA
ccSHS4G8S8GtI61zQNdIoQA
D2CPA4KEQOIOKsLgyLo -wA
t8qMFZGO0Tdy2k99f2ybVjgA
GkUO4QbVRcgpGTcrc4GP3AA
vuQSBYWUQW O2KKALgKREbAA
wgm39LysTOC60ZvW K3XW hwA
JIx17fZcpTbKIf230xuifSQA
Fhh6GeagTwmlaK6aYrGHXwA

MAR Regulation Art 5 82
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 82
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 82
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 82
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 82
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 82
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2
MAR Regulation Art 5 82
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MAR Regulation Art 5 82
MAR Regulation Art 5 §2



